Europacup Austria

Results: ILCA 6 / Women

Scores take into account 1 discard

RRS 2021-2024 Appendix A - Low Points
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Sailno
217944
212243
217080
222641
220706
217150
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207750
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219519
183180

Name

DOKOUPILOVA Beata, Female, U18, JK BRNO
BOJA Kristina, Female, JK Palic

SCHIMAK Eva-maria, Female, UYCNs
NAUMENKO Sofiia, Female, OSHUSM

VUJOSEVIC Aleksandra, Female, U21, AJK Beograd

BUTTINGER Eva, Female, UYCMa

POIS Isabel, Female, U19, SCK

ROTH Yara, Female, U19, DRCS

SPISIC Dorotea, Female, U21, JK JUGO
PASUTHOVA Dominika, Female, U21, YC DEB
MADER Marietta, Female, U18, YCA
LUSCHAN Katharina, Female, UYCWg
KOLLER Katharina, Female, U19, BYC
MIHAJLOV Nada, Female, U19, JK Vojvodina
RODVINGE-DAUBNER Ticia, Female, U19, BYC
HOHENEDER Caroline, Female, U21, SCK
NEUHAUS Pia-Marie, Female, U19, UYCNs
BALZ Pauline, Female, U19, SCT

KOKAI Laura, Female, U19, BYC

RITSCHEL Amélie, Female, U21, BYCU
FOERSTER Sigrid, Female, SAF

Scoring penalties are as follows:

SRB

220706

VUJOSEVIC Aleksandra

ZW Sail Regatta Scoring program, 5.06.03.00
© 2018-2024, Gerhard Bouma, NL
© 1986-2017, Leo Eggink, NL

Points 1 2 3 4 5
50 1_~-2 2 1 1
100 3 1._~7 4 2
180_~10 3 4 7 4
90 5_~7 6 3 5
220 2 6_~10 5 3
220 6_~-8 3 6 8
230 4 _-15 5 8 6
260_~17 10 1 2 13
270 7 4 _16 9 7
40,0 8 9 _-13 11 12
420 12 1 8 _~14 11
440 13 5 12 _A7 14
440 9 12 _~AA7 13 10
460 11 _~-16 9 10 16
540 15 13 14 12 _A%
600_~18 14 15 16 15
610 14 19 19 19 9
620 19 _~20 11 15 17
690 16 17 18 18 _-19
780_~20 18 20 20 20
850 _fis dns 21 21 21

race 5: 3, 0 --> 9 points, arb
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For info about ZW: https://www.zw-scoring.nl
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